

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5277/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2006 in MFA No. 3247/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY.COMMR.(ADMN),BANGALORE CITY CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to resp.No.1 to withdraw the amount of Rs.10/- lakh
deposited by the petitioner before the executing court with prayer for interim relief
and office report)
(For final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 19803 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr.Naveen R.Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters after Holi Vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master