

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19013/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2008 in MFA No. 1463/2007(LAC)
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.D.,KARNATKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAPPA MALLAPPA JINARAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Interim stay subject to the petitioner depositing 50% of the
amount enhanced by the Reference Court. Respondent No.1 will be at
liberty to withdraw the same.

Tag this matter with SLP(C)No.14597 of 2007 and connected
matters.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER