

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26050/2008

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN APPA PAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.
Issue notice at the earliest.
List the matter on 13.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar