

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7099-7100 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M.D.,KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LINGAWWA NEMA MAHAR (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-payment of Process fee and non-production of spare copies of the SLP within a week. Await service of notice on the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 15-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar