

| ITEM NO.136

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21136-21137/2008

M.D.,KARNAKATA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAVALU GANU MAHAR (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent Nos.5A and 5B in both the
SLPs by registered post A.D.
List the matter on 17.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar