

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7099-7100 OF 2008

M.D., KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LINGAWWA NEMA MAHAR (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( office report on default )

Date: 12/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the Appellants submit that office  
Report has been complied with. Hence, no orders.

(Shivraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.

(P.S.N.Murthy)  
Court Master