

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21136-
21137/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2008 in RP No. 84/2008 &
MFA No. 5438/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.D.,KARNAKATA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAVALU GANU MAHAR (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 11/11/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Amrita Sharma,adv.

Mr. Darpan K.M.,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, time till 19th November, 2010, is

granted to take steps for service of notice to
respondent No.5, failing which the petition against
respondent No.5 shall stand dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER