

n
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9922/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in MFA
No.12422/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPUTRAPPA SHIDDAYYA MATHAPATI@PUJERI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN-CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner Mr. Darpan K.M. seeks
and is granted one weeks' time to cure the defects.

[Geeta Ahuja]
Court Master

[S.S.R. Krishna]

Sr.PA