

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 7099-7100/2008

M.D., KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LINGAWWA NEMA MAHAR (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7111/2008

(With

Date : 28/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. G. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the matters fall under the completed category.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar